

Institute of Technology

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Approved by AICTE & Recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra)

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at university/state/national/international level

AY: 2021-22

Index

S. No.	Content	Page No.
1	Pooja Narayanan certificate for Unnat Bharat Abhiyan (UBA) & CTARA, IIT Bombay National Level	1
2	Pooja Narayanan certificate for First Prize in "Crack IT Event", organized by Nagpur institute of technology	1
3	Akansha Ahuja certificate for winning 2nd position at Freestyle Group Dance Competition Alegria	2
4	Janhavi Khanvilkar certificate for 10 MTR air rifle team, at Khelo India University Games (Bangalore)	2



Institute of Technology

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Approved by AICTE & Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra)

Dr. (Mrs.) J. M. Nair

M. Tech., Ph.D. (IIT-B) Principal

Ref. No.: VESIT/ JMN 1325 2023-24

Date: 26/10/2023

TO WHOM SO IT MAY CONCERN

I, Dr. (Mrs.) Jayalekshmi M Nair, Principal (HOI), Vivekanand Education Society's Institute of Technology, do hereby state that the documents uploaded on NAAC portal are duly signed by Principal (HOI).

The additional documents uploaded on Institute's website (https://vesit.ves.ac.in/) are also authentic and does not need any extra validation.

Dr. (Mrs) Jayalekshmi M Nair

Principal

Vivekanand Education Society's Institute of Technology Hashu Advani Memorial Complex,

Collector's Colony

Chembur, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400074





Institute of Technology

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Approved by AICTE & Recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra)



Pooja Narayanan certificate for Unnat Bharat Abhiyan (UBA) & CTARA, IIT Bombay National Level



Pooja Narayanan certificate for First Prize in "Crack IT Event", organized by Nagpur institute of technology



Institute of Technology

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Approved by AICTE & Recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra)



Akansha Ahuja certificate for winning 2nd position at Freestyle Group Dance Competition Alegria



Janhavi Khanvilkar certificate for 10 MTR air rifle team, at Khelo India University Games (Bangalore)